3.UTBO1/UTGO 15257 B S 5H #aZ5 -
Thread Tension Components And Motor Components For UTBO1/UTGO1




3.UTBO1/UTGO 15257 B S 5H #aZ5 -
Thread Tension Components And Motor Components For UTBO1/UTGO1
EZI i B H&E

7k
Ref. No.

1

0O~ ON L A~ LN

*9

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
#3533
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
sk ]
A Q
49
50

Yk

Parts Number
4UTB020308
8MN06400600A
4UTB020303
4UTB02A0304
4UTB02A0305
4UTB020306
4UTB020307
8MC04281007A
4UTB010409
4UTB000410
4UTB000411
4UTB000412
8MNO03200300A
4UTB000414
2200001025
90ER030
8MB04280507K
4UTB000418
4UTB000419
4UTB000420
SMMO04281607A
4UTB000422
4UTB000423
4UTB000424
4UTB000425
8MC03201006D
4UTB000427
4UTB000428
8MB04280608A
4UTB010430
4UTB0004321
4UTB010433
4UTB000434
4UTB000435
8MB03200306X
4UTG010462
SWD30000015B
66635

66640

66668
4UTB000443
4UTB000444
SMN06400800A
8MN06401100C
4UTB000447
SMB04280608A
4UTB02A0347
/Bs001
4UTB000451
4UTBO00A0452

Description

TEEIRR StOPPET == mmm e e
B2 Screw (CT0244 MO-1¥6) wmmemmmemeememeemem e
EFIE(LAR SYNCRIONIZET ==mmmmmm e e oo

#H7E AR AH Mount- on Type Synchronizer -----=--=-====--ssmemmmomoemaoeooo
1 EIHRAH Stopper Set ASI, ==-mmmmmmmmm e
HURR Plastic Binding Wire ----=-semmmsmmmmo oo oo
NFAMLT Allen Key =--mnmmmmmmmmm oo
B2 Screw (CTO113 MA4=0.7#10) wmememmemmmmememmememem e
BFEEZE DUSt COVET =mmmmmmmmmmm e m e e e e e oo e
44 Tension Release Shaft ------mnsemmmmmmmommo ool
B SPIINE - mmmm e m e
BB PIn o e
B2 Screw (CTOL1S M3-0.5%3) omemmememmememmem e
B SPITNE = mmmmmm o s
BB WaSHET ~mmmm e e e e e
E JEAHTER E RING ----mmmmm o m s oo
B2 Screw (FT0235 Md-0.7%S) <-ommmmemememeomemeem oo
i Thread Guide Eyelet ----mmmmmmmmmmmm oo
FAARIEI Release Wedge -----mnmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
R Tension PoOSt SUPPOTt ==-===mmsmmmmmmm oo
8248 Screw (FT0202 MA-0.7%16) -wnwmemmememmememmemememeememeem oo
FEER SPACET == mmmm e e e
AR Guide Bar ---=m-mmmmmm e
FARRAE Release Bar ------mmmmmm oo
SR Thread Pull-off BIOCK ==--=m-mmmmmmmm s

#245% Screw (UTBOA26 M3-0.5%10) wnemeememmememmemememeemem oo
i [ FH P2E % Terminal Holder ------mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
Uit~ B[] & B8 Termainal Holder Support ----=-==-=-=smmmmsmmmmme oo
#2865 Screw (UTBO130 Md-0.7#6) —nemmememmememmemememeemomeem oo

ZEGAIE AIT TUDE == mmm e s e oo

] R 7K B Regulator =---=mmmmmmmmm s

B EEZ DUSt COVET =mmmmmmmmmmmm e e e e e oo
FAARIEE Thread Pull-off Block ----=-=mmmmmmmme oo

E it Thread Guide Eyelet ---mmmmmmmmm oo
124 Screw (UTBOA36 M3-0.5%3) oceemmmmem oo emmem oo
PR BE T CONNECtOr--=mmmmmmmmm s oo
ARBZAR W00 SCrewW ===mmmmmmmm oo
NIRRT Allen Key 2MM =--mnmmmmmm oo
NIRRT Allen Key 2.5MM --mmmmmm e
2P IR SCreWdriVer ===mmmmmmm oo oo
Ty Handwheel -----m-mmmmmmm e oo
BEEEE MAGNET ~=-mmm e e oo
IR Screw (CTO549 MO-1%#8) ==mmmmmmmmmmm oo s
B2 Srew (CTOS48 MO-1#1 1) ommmmemeememmem oo e

P jiek =X E A7 7% Built-in Type Synchronizer ----=--=-====-=s=smsmmmmomoemeooo

#2565 Screw (UTBO130 Md-0.756) -memmememmememmememem oo eeemeeeeee
FhiE E A7 794 Mount- on Type Synchronizer Set-----=--=-=-==-==-=--smnu--
P jisk =X E AZAH Built-in Type Synchronizer ----=--=-=--=-=s-smsmmmcmommcoooooe
FEARSUEE Looper Holder ----=mmmmmmmmmmmm oo
F2ARAHL Thread Tension Mechanism =-----=-=-=-=msmmmmmooooeoe

Amt.Req.

—_

—_ e = = = DD = DD

1
(see the table)
1

DO DO — = = DD

1
(see the table)
(see the table)
2

_— DN

1
(see the table)
1

—_m = = DN = = DD = = DD e



3.UTBO1/UTGO 15257 B S 5H #aZ5 -
Thread Tension Components And Motor Components For UTBO1/UTGO1




3.UTBO1/UTGO 15257 B S 5H #aZ5 -
Thread Tension Components And Motor Components For UTBO1/UTGO1

7ok
Ref. No.
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Yrktim S
Parts Number Description
4UTB010456 8MMZE a5 2 HH CONNECTOT ==mmmmmmmmm s mm st s d o
4UTB000457 P AR T CONNECEOr-nmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
4UTB00A04582 TR IR /K BEAH Regulator ASM.--m-mmmmmmmmmmms s s
4UTB010459 - Clamp Spring Pressure Holder --------=m=mmmmmmmmmmommcccccceee
2100001121 7% 7 A% B2IE Tension Nut (Red ) (SH1121) (see the table) -----------
2200000303 £ Bushing (see the table) =---=-m-mmmmmmmmmomomomcccccocool
2100001123 %% Spring (Red ) (SH1123) (see the table) ---------msmmmmmcmmmmmcmaas
2200000305 T2 Spring Seat (see the table) =-----mmmmmmmmmmmmdsm e
2100001127 EFFE Felt (see the table) =---m-mmmmmmmmmmmcmmmcodd e
2100001126 a5 S HEd% Tension Disc (see the table) -------z-somommmmmmmmmomcccaoee
22000003081 1845 Stud (see the table) -=-=-=mmmmmmmmmmmo s
22000003091 FEER Spacer (see the table) =----mmmmmmmmmommmoel
2200000311 B Thread Guide (see the table) ------mmmmmmmmomomommmccooe
2200000312 S Thread Guide (see the table) ------memmmmmmmomommmccceooe
2100001121A 55 7R EL B2IE Tension Nut ( Yellow ) (SH1121) (see the table) --------
2100041131 W% Spring ( Yellow ) (SH1131) (see the table) -----=-=mmmmmmmmmmmcmnamas
231A0001922 a5 J7HEHIRH Tension Asm. (Red) (see the table) -------o-ccmzmcccmcaae
220A0000315 i 7 HEHIRH Tension Asm. ( Yellow ) (see the table) --------o-ccozmmcmnee
Ref. No. 13 24 25 34
2 Needle without Spreader 7pcs. 3pcs. 3pcs.
3 Needle without Spreader 9pcs. 4pcs. 4pcs.
2 Needle with Spreader 10pcs. 5pcs. 3pcs. Ipcs.
3 Needle with Spreader 12pcs. 6pCs. 4pcs. Ipcs.

*1 40M,48M,56MH For 40M,48M,56M

**1 64MH For 64M

s SSRIE G ZEINC 5 AR S S (0T <BUSRH VP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>
*#%%: To choose and purchase: These two devices should be used together with AC servo motor
<Model No:HVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>

B H=E
Amt.Req.

2

Smmmmm_u—u—t

DO L DD L L L n



	1: UTB01-P7
	2: UTB01-P8
	3: UTB01-P9
	4: UTB01-P10

